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Bus 2 MUI WO Ferry Pier - Ngong Ping Go to website

Direction
[Nlb] Ngong Ping — [Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier

39 stops

Open route schedule

[Nlb] Ngong Ping

[Nlb] SAN HOI Ting

[Nlb] Sham WAT Road Junction

[Nlb] Shek PIK AU W.W.O. Access Road

[Nlb] SHA Tsui

[Nlb] Shek PIK Police Stand

[Nlb] Shui HAU Helicopter Landing Field

[Nlb] Four-EYE Ma

[Nlb] Shui HAU Village

[Nlb] Shui HAU Village (East)

[Nlb] Lower WAN Lung

[Nlb] Upper WAN Lung

[Nlb] South Lantau Submarine Cable Station

[Nlb] MA PO Ping Road Junction

[Nlb] Tong FUK Village

[Nlb] Tong FUK Beach

[Nlb] Upper Cheung SHA Beach

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Bridge

[Nlb] Butterfly Crest

[Nlb] Leyburn Villas

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Fire Station

Route schedule
[Nlb] Ngong Ping — [Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier

Monday 11:35-18:35

Tuesday 11:35-18:35

Wednesday 11:35-18:35

Thursday 11:35-18:35

Friday 11:35-18:35

Saturday 12:10-18:20

Sunday 07:05-18:45

Route info

Direction: [Nlb] Ngong Ping

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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[Nlb] Cheung SHA HA Tsuen

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Police Headquarters

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Sheung Tsuen

[Nlb] SAN Shek WAN Roundabout

[Nlb] Ywca Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge

[Nlb] SAN Shek WAN Village

[Nlb] SAN Shek WAN 3 1/4 Milestone

[Nlb] LO UK Tsuen

[Nlb] SAN WAI Tsuen

[Nlb] LO WAI Tsuen

[Nlb] PUI O Petrol Station

[Nlb] Swire Staff Holiday House

[Nlb] NAM Shan Camp Site

[Nlb] NAM Shan SAM UK Tsuen

[Nlb] LAI CHI Yuen Cemetery

[Nlb] LAI CHI Yuen

[Nlb] MUI WO Police Station

[Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier



Direction
[Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier — [Nlb] Ngong Ping

39 stops

Open route schedule

[Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier

[Nlb] Silver Mine BAY Water Treatment Works

[Nlb] LAI CHI Yuen

[Nlb] NAM Shan SAM UK Tsuen

[Nlb] NAM Shan Camp Site

[Nlb] Swire Staff Holiday House

[Nlb] PUI O Petrol Station

[Nlb] LO WAI Tsuen

[Nlb] SAN WAI Tsuen

[Nlb] LO UK Tsuen

[Nlb] Ngau AU Yuen

[Nlb] SAN Shek WAN 3 1/4 Milestone

[Nlb] SAN Shek WAN Village

[Nlb] Ywca Sydney Leong Holiday Lodge

[Nlb] SAN Shek WAN Roundabout

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Sheung Tsuen

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Police Headquarters

[Nlb] Cheung SHA HA Tsuen

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Fire Station

[Nlb] Leyburn Villas

[Nlb] Butterfly Crest

[Nlb] Cheung SHA Bridge

[Nlb] Upper Cheung SHA Beach

[Nlb] Tong FUK Beach

[Nlb] Tong FUK Village

Route schedule
[Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier — [Nlb] Ngong Ping

Monday 11:00-16:50

Tuesday 11:00-16:50

Wednesday 11:00-16:50

Thursday 11:00-16:50

Friday 11:00-16:50

Saturday 10:30-16:30

Sunday 08:00-17:55

Route info

Direction: [Nlb] MUI WO Ferry Pier

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-2-3714422612-1433842376


[Nlb] MA PO Ping Road Junction

[Nlb] South Lantau Submarine Cable Station

[Nlb] Upper WAN Lung

[Nlb] Lower WAN Lung

[Nlb] Shui HAU Village (East)

[Nlb] Shui HAU Village

[Nlb] Four-EYE Ma

[Nlb] Shui HAU Helicopter Landing Field

[Nlb] Shek PIK Police Stand

[Nlb] SHA Tsui

[Nlb] Shek PIK AU W.W.O. Access Road

[Nlb] Sham WAT Road Junction

[Nlb] SAN HOI Ting

[Nlb] Ngong Ping

2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tuen Mun

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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